PekBM3nTbl KOMMNaHUK

HanmeHoBaHuMe

VIHH

OFPH

KIrl

PacueTHbIV cueT

BaHk

tOpmnanueckm agpec banHka

Kopp. cueT baHka

MHH Banka

BUK Banka

OBLLECTBO C OFPAHVNYEHHOM
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO "CIiiaL”

4401148682

1144401000699

440101001

40702810810000077452
AO «TvHbKODD BaHk»

MockBa, 123060, 1-11 Bonokonamckum
npoesg, a. 10,
cTp. 1

30101810145250000974
7710140679

044525974



